YUAN DEAN SCIENTIFIC CO., LTD. YNC30 SERIES
Rev: 2 2023/06/30
30Watt
2250Vdc Isolated
8：1 Input Voltage Range
Single/Dual Output
2” X 1” Size
FEATURES：

Part Number
Input
Voltage
Range
Input Current Output
Voltage
Output
Current
Efficiency
(@36Vin)
Maximum
capacitor
Load No-Load Full-Load
Vdc  mA (typ) mA (typ) Vdc mA (typ) % (typ) μF
YNC30-36S05 9-75 10 916 5 6000 91 10200
YNC30-36S12 9-75 8 916 12 2500 91 1800
YNC30-36S15 9-75 8 916 15 2000 91 1125
YNC30-36S24 9-75 8 916 24 1250 91 450
YNC30-36S48 9-75 8 916 48 625 91 110
YNC30-36D12 9-75 8 916 ±12 ±1250 91 ±900
YNC30-36D15 9-75 8 916 ±15 ±1000 91 ±600
YUAN DEAN SCIENTIFIC CO., LTD. YNC30 SERIES
Rev: 2 2023/06/30
+
Output Specifications